REV.1.0, 2024-05-06                  Copyright ©2011- 2024, Semiment Technology Co., Ltd.                 www.semiment.com
1                                                All Rights Reserved.
VE8600
DESCRIPTION
The VE8600 is a high-voltage, synchronous, step-
down controller. The VE8600 uses current mode
control with cycle-by-cycle peak valley current limiting
or hiccup mode OCP.

4                                                All Rights Reserved.
 VE8600
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information Mark Class (1) Temperature Range Package Pack Quantity
VE8600EC-TR 8600 I -40 to +125°C TSSOP20-EP TR 4000
VE8600QE-TR 8600 I -40 to +125°C QFN3x4-20 TR 5000
VE8600EC-TR-Q 8600 Q -40 to +125°C TSSOP20-EP TR 4000
VE8600QE-TR-Q 8600 Q -40 to +125°C QFN3x4-20 TR 5000
Note 1:The Class definition, Q=Automotive，I=Industrial.
VE8600EC-TR-Q
Part Number
Device Family